79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2021 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 22, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
LIGHTBEAM ®
Lightbeam is an IP66-rated floodlight for outdoor installation that comes in 4
sizes ranging from 18-60 LEDs. Each version has 7 light beam options and is
available in 3000K or 4000K.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 101803P-30-45-MB.
Wattage 36W, 60W, 100W, 150W
Power Supply Integral 120-277VAC
Construction Body: Die-Cast Copper-Free Aluminum
Lens: Tempered, Safety Glass
Cable Length: 3.28’ included
CCT 3000K, 4000K
Delivered Lumens 2,702 lm (Lightbeam 18 - 3000K)
4,887 lm (Lightbeam 30 - 3000K)
6,277 lm (Lightbeam 48 - 3000K)
12,135 lm (Lightbeam 60 - 3000K)
Efficacy 75.1 lm/W (Lightbeam 18 - 3000K)
81.5 lm/W (Lightbeam 30 - 3000K)
62.8 lm/W (Lightbeam 48 - 3000K)
80.9 lm/W (Lightbeam 60 - 3000K)
Optics 8° / 15° / 30° / 45° / 60° / 15x60° / 20x40°
Finishes Black
Fixture Dimensions Ø7.48” x 9.76” (Lightbeam 18)
Ø8.66” x 10.73” (Lightbeam 30)
Ø10.24” x 12.20” (Lightbeam 48)
Ø13.78” x 16.69” (Lightbeam 60)
Fixture Weight 5.73 lbs - Lightbeam 18
11.46 lbs - Lightbeam 30
16.09 lbs - Lightbeam 48
29.76 lbs - Lightbeam 60
LED Source 18-60 OSRAM LED
IP Rating IP66
Impact Rating IK08
Fixture Dimensions
- - - MB
Model No. CCT Optics Finish
101801P - Lightbeam 18 (36W) 30 - 3000K 8 - 8° MB - Matte Blk
101802P - Lightbeam 30 (60W) 40 - 4000K 15 - 15°
101803P - Lightbeam 48 (100W) 30 - 30°
101804P - Lightbeam 60 (150W) 45 - 45°
60 - 60°
15x60 - 15°x60°
20x40 - 20°x40°